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13 - 15 July 2022
Pass 6 dag 2
Red

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

24 Christian Barman Gynnerwall 1:01.393 5  1 121.50Red 1 7 

47 Rikard Mauritzon 1:01.636 8 0.243 2 0.243 121.02Red 2 9 

39 Christian Sälmark 1:01.811 5 0.175 3 0.418 120.68Red 3 9 

43 Jimmy Lindblom 1:01.992 4 0.181 4 0.599 120.33Red 4 8 

58 Daniel Berntsson 1:02.056 6 0.064 5 0.663 120.20Red 5 8 

514 Stefan Husu 1:02.212 2 0.156 6 0.819 119.90Inst 1 9 

57 Peter Skött 1:02.368 6 0.156 7 0.975 119.60Red 6 8 

3 Paul Gray 1:02.468 3 0.100 8 1.075 119.41Red 7 8 

16 Erick Ekholm 1:02.616 5 0.148 9 1.223 119.13Red 8 8 

34 Jimmy Kvarnström 1:02.620 5 0.004 10 1.227 119.12Red 9 9 

63 Bo Fernholm 1:02.814 4 0.194 11 1.421 118.75Red 10 9 

40 Per Börjesson 1:02.908 5 0.094 12 1.515 118.57Red 11 8 

38 Sebastian Öberg 1:03.032 7 0.124 13 1.639 118.34Red 12 9 

82 Daniel Selin 1:03.228 6 0.196 14 1.835 117.97Red 13 9 

54 David Nord 1:03.229 5 0.001 15 1.836 117.97Red 14 9 

65 Lars Lindh 1:03.297 3 0.068 16 1.904 117.84Red 15 8 

512 Mikael Rein 1:03.388 5 0.091 17 1.995 117.68Inst 2 9 

83 Tomas Johansson 1:04.310 2 0.922 18 2.917 115.99Red 16 8 

46 Vidar Stensåsen 1:05.646 5 1.336 19 4.253 113.63Red 17 7 

504 Ramus Östlund  20 Inst 3  

  1:01.393    5   24 : Christian Barman Gynnerwall ()
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